%nergo’

AD Delhaize JMK - 21 juli 2010 - Oordegem SEAET

LEBBEKE
vierkamp Ben Dames Uur=15:40
Reeks:1
1 486 BUSSELEN HANNAH ASVO 1415p 01
2 455 NAUDTS ANKE VOLH 1364p 01
3 386 DECKERS LISSA OLSE 1323p 01
4 1 VERHEYDEN I1EBE LAT 1304p 01
5 2685 FRANC WENDY USTA 1230p 01
6 1786 VAN DE VENSTER EMMA DCLA 1075p 01
7 2973 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA RCB  1065p 02
8 677 DE ROECK IMKE VS 1060p 02
9 2742 BIANCHI EMMA LOUISE* RCB  1039p 01
10 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY AZW  1003p 02
11 2580 I1VEN KAYLA RCB  970p 02
12 435 LE CLERQ CHIARA LYRA 953p 02
13 374 COQUYT MAXENCE RCG 941p 02
14 1846 BRACKE JILL KAAG 930p 01
15 457 CORNU YARA VOLH 900p 01
16 741 GHYSELINCK AXANA VS 821p 02
17 245 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI ASVO 818p 02
18 1187 VERCRUYSSE EVI ROBA 734p 01
19 2567 PLETINCKX LAURIE RCAS 734p 02
20 812 VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO 701p 03
21 2584 MAIGRET EVA RCB 674p 01
22 828 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO 658p 03
23 185 VERSTREPEN AXELLE AVZK 603p 02
24 1878 KETSMAN FEBE ASVO 586p 02
25 596 BLOCKX JUNE OLSE 567p 03
26 35 VAN PETEGEM RANIA KAAG 471p 02
27 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG 435p 02
28 1282 OWUSU BERYL RCG  266p 03
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:41
Reeks:1
1 455 NAUDTS ANKE VOLH 9.73 01 484 P
2 486 BUSSELEN HANNAH ASVO 9.95 01 434 P
3 1 VERHEYDEN I1EBE LAT 10.16 01 389 P
4 2685 FRANC WENDY USTA 10.38 01 345 P
5 374 COQUYT MAXENCE RCG 10.48 02 325 P
6 677 DE ROECK IMKE VS 10.48 02 325 P
7 1786 VAN DE VENSTER EMMA DCLA 10.55 01 312 P
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:41
Reeks:2
1 2742 BIANCHI EMMA LOUISE* RCB 10.26 01 369 P
2 386 DECKERS LISSA OLSE 10.38 01 345 P
3 245 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI ASVO 10.40 02 341 P
4 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY AZW 10.44 02 333 P
5 435 LE CLERQ CHIARA LYRA 10.57 02 308 P
6 457 CORNU YARA VOLH 10.70 01 284 P
7 2580 I1VEN KAYLA RCB 11.17 02 205 P
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:41
Reeks:3
1 828 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO 10.87 03 254 P
2 1878 KETSMAN FEBE ASVO 10.92 02 245 P
3 2584 MAIGRET EVA RCB 11.03 01 227 P
4 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG 11.36 02 176 P
5 596 BLOCKX JUNE OLSE 11.45 03 163 P
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6 35 VAN PETEGEM RANIA KAAG 11.68 02 132 P
7 2567 PLETINCKX LAURIE RCAS 11.87 02 108 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:41

Reeks:4
1 2973 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA RCB 10.25 02 371 P
2 1846 BRACKE JILL KAAG 10.33 01 355 P
3 741  GHYSELINCK AXANA VS 10.92 02 245 P
4 812 VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO 11.04 03 225 P
5 1187 VERCRUYSSE EVI ROBA 11.38 01 173 P
6 185 VERSTREPEN AXELLE AVZK 11.44 02 164 P
7 1282 OWUSU BERYL RCG 12.16 03 77 P

600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:33

Reeks:1
1 2580 IVEN KAYLA RCB 2718.01 02 325 P
2 741  GHYSELINCK AXANA VS 2%22.78 02 271 P
3 1187 VERCRUYSSE EVI ROBA 2724.34 01 255 P
4 185 VERSTREPEN AXELLE AVZK 2728.34 02 215 P
5 812 VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO 2728.40 03 215 P
6 1878 KETSMAN FEBE ASVO 2732.89 02 174 P
7 2584 MAIGRET EVA RCB 2733.15 01 171 P
8 596 BLOCKX JUNE OLSE 2"35.16 03 154 P
9 2567 PLETINCKX LAURIE RCAS 2736.91 02 140 P
10 1282 OWUSU BERYL RCG 2744.38 03 87 P
11 828 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO 2745.52 03 80 P
12 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG 2746.56 02 74 P
13 35 VAN PETEGEM RANIA KAAG 27"53.80 02 38 P

600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:33

Reeks:2
1 386 DECKERS LISSA OLSE 2705.66 01 483 P
2 1786 VAN DE VENSTER EMMA DCLA 2711.14 01 409 P
3 486  BUSSELEN HANNAH ASVO 2711.18 01 409 P
4 1 VERHEYDEN I1EBE LAT 2712.48 01 392 P
5 677 DE ROECK IMKE VS 2"13.37 02 381 P
6 455 NAUDTS ANKE VOLH 2713.95 01 373 P
7 2973 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA RCB 2718.07 02 324 P
8 457 CORNU YARA VOLH 2718.74 01 316 P
9 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY AZW 2719.82 02 304 P
10 2685 FRANC WENDY USTA 2719.97 01 302 P
11 435 LE CLERQ CHIARA LYRA 2723.39 02 265 P
12 2742 BIANCHI EMMA LOUISE* RCB 2725.33 01 245 P
13 374 COQUYT MAXENCE RCG 2727.04 02 228 P
14 1846 BRACKE JILL KAAG 2738.32 01 129 P
15 245 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI ASVO 2746.06 02 77 P

verspringen Ben Dames stand 1 Uur=16:37

Reeks:1
1 2685 FRANC WENDY USTA 3.38m 01 216 P
2 1 VERHEYDEN I1EBE LAT 3.32m 01 203 P
3 486  BUSSELEN HANNAH ASVO 3.27m 01 193 P
4 455 NAUDTS ANKE VOLH 3.26m 01 191 P
5 386 DECKERS LISSA OLSE 3.23m 01 185 P
6 1846 BRACKE JILL KAAG 3.10m 01 160 P
7 2973 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA RCB  3.09m 02 158 P
8 677 DE ROECK IMKE VS 3.09m 02 158 P
9 2584 MAIGRET EVA RCB 3.07m 01 154 P
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10 1786 VAN DE VENSTER EMMA DCLA 3.05m 01 151 P
11 374  COQUYT MAXENCE RCG 3.04m 02 149 P
12 812 VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO 2.96m 03 134 P
13 828 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO 2.96m 03 134 P
14 435 LE CLERQ CHIARA LYRA 2.94m 02 130 P
15 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY AZW  2.90m 02 123 P
16 2580 IVEN KAYLA RCB 2.88m 02 120 P
17 2742 BIANCHI EMMA LOUISE* RCB 2.88m 01 120 P
18 245 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI ASVO 2.86m 02 116 P
19 457  CORNU YARA VOLH 2.82m 01 109 P
20 2567 PLETINCKX LAURIE RCAS 2.77m 02 101 P
21 1187 VERCRUYSSE EVI ROBA 2.73m 01 94 P
22 185 VERSTREPEN AXELLE AVZK 2.71m 02 91 P
23 35 VAN PETEGEM RANIA KAAG 2.60m 02 74 P
24 596 BLOCKX JUNE OLSE 2.57m 03 69 P
25 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG 2.47m 02 55 P
26 741  GHYSELINCK AXANA VS 2.45m 02 52 P
27 1878 KETSMAN FEBE ASVO 2.27m 02 29 P
28 1282 OWUSU BERYL RCG 2.25m 03 27 P
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames stand 2 Uur=17:21
Reeks:1
1 2567 PLETINCKX LAURIE RCAS 7.58m 02 385 P
2 486  BUSSELEN HANNAH ASVO 7.48m 01 379 P
3 2685 FRANC WENDY USTA 7.30m 01 367 P
4 1 VERHEYDEN IEBE LAT 6.60m 01 320 P
5 2580 IVEN KAYLA RCB  6.60m 02 320 P
6 455  NAUDTS ANKE VOLH 6.54m 01 316 P
7 386 DECKERS LISSA OLSE 6.44m 01 310 P
8 2742 BIANCHI EMMA LOUISE* RCB 6.36m 01 305 P
9 1846 BRACKE JILL KAAG 6.08m 01 286 P
10 245 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI ASVO 6.05m 02 284 P
11 741  GHYSELINCK AXANA VS 5.58m 02 253 P
12 435 LE CLERQ CHIARA LYRA 5.53m 02 250 P
13 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY AZW  5.42m 02 243 P
14 374 COQUYT MAXENCE RCG 5.36m 02 239 P
15 35 VAN PETEGEM RANIA KAAG 5.18m 02 227 P
16 1187 VERCRUYSSE EVI ROBA 4.95m 01 212 P
17 2973 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA RCB  4.94m 02 212 P
18 1786 VAN DE VENSTER EMMA DCLA 4.81m 01 203 P
19 677 DE ROECK IMKE VS 4._70m 02 196 P
20 457  CORNU YARA VOLH 4.62m 01 191 P
21 828 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO 4.61m 03 190 P
22 596 BLOCKX JUNE OLSE 4.46m 03 181 P
23 1878 KETSMAN FEBE ASVO 3.79m 02 138 P
24 185 VERSTREPEN AXELLE AVZK 3.72m 02 133 P
25 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG 3.66m 02 130 P
26 812 VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO 3.62m 03 127 P
27 2584 MAIGRET EVA RCB  3.54m 01 122 P
28 1282 OWUSU BERYL RCG 2.78m 03 75 P
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vierkamp Ben Heren Uur=17:46
Reeks:1
1 354 COREMANS STEF HULS 2067p 01
2 497 SEGERS DANIEL VITA 2060p 01
3 1572 HOSTE THIEMEN RIEM 1886p 01
4 577 DE MERLIER RAF ASVO 1673p 01
5 276 DE SMET YANN VS 1639p 01
6 576 DE MERLIER JEF ASVO 1497p 01
7 444  CHERLET JOOST RCG  1464p 01
8 348 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 1437p 01
9 2321 LABIE JOERY AZW  1423p 01
10 2221 BAELE JENS ACME 1361p 01
11 2222 BAELE JARNE ACME 1330p 02
12 989 LIPS WOUT DEIN 1239p 01
13 990 ANNAERT WIETER RCG  1096p 01
14 53 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL ASVO 1078p 02
15 647 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS VS 991p 03
16 2728 MONTILLA ALEXIS BAEX 985p 02
17 958 MERTENS KENNY ASVO 951p 01
18 637 VINCK COLIN VS 883p 02
19 724  SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT VITA 858p 02
20 456 DECKERS LOWIE OLSE 730p 02
21 498 VAN LIERDE SIMON VITA 696p 02
22 578 WALLAERT CELESTIN ASVO 675p 02
23 659 AELBRECHT JASPER VS 349p 03
24 9113 LAHLOU YASSINE RCB  307p 03
25 2181 CORNU YORBEN VOLH 228p 03
26 9112 DECKERS GILLES OLSE 100p 03
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:48
Reeks:1
1 354 COREMANS STEF HULS 8.91 01 688 P
2 497 SEGERS DANIEL VITA 9.00 01 664 P
3 276 DE SMET YANN VS 9.25 01 600 P
4 1572 HOSTE THIEMEN RIEM 9.38 01 567 P
5 2222 BAELE JARNE ACME 9.44 02 552 P
6 576 DE MERLIER JEF ASVO 9.53 01 531 P
7 990 ANNAERT WIETER RCG 9.63 01 507 P
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:48
Reeks:2
1 2221 BAELE JENS ACME 9.32 01 582 P
2 577 DE MERLIER RAF ASVO 9.67 01 497 P
3 444  CHERLET JOOST RCG 9.79 01 470 P
4 2321 LABIE JOERY AZW 9.84 01 459 P
5 348 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 9.87 01 452 P
6 53 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL ASVO 10.27 02 367 P
7 498 VAN LIERDE SIMON VITA 10.88 02 252 P
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:48
Reeks:3
1 958 MERTENS KENNY ASVO 10.58 01 306 P
2 989 LIPS WOUT DEIN 10.58 01 306 P
3 647 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS VS 10.68 03 288 P
4 2728 MONTILLA ALEXIS BAEX 10.83 02 261 P
5 637 VINCK COLIN VS 10.86 02 256 P
6 578 WALLAERT CELESTIN ASVO 11.08 02 219 P
7 9113 LAHLOU YASSINE RCB 12.10 03 83 P
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60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:48
Reeks:4
1 724  SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT VITA 11.01 02 230 P
2 456 DECKERS LOWIE OLSE 11.93 02 101 P
3 659 AELBRECHT JASPER VS 12.22 03 71 P
4 2181 CORNU YORBEN VOLH 12.30 03 63 P
5 9112 DECKERS GILLES OLSE 13.74 03 OP
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:46
Reeks:1
1 647 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS VS 2"19.56 03 307 P
2 578 WALLAERT CELESTIN ASVO 2719.64 02 306 P
3 456 DECKERS LOWIE OLSE 2721.34 02 287 P
4 2728 MONTILLA ALEXIS BAEX 2"23.76 02 261 P
5 958 MERTENS KENNY ASVO 2724.64 01 252 P
6 724  SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT VITA 2727.80 02 220 P
7 637 VINCK COLIN VS 2"31.90 02 182 P
8 498 VAN LIERDE SIMON VITA 2°37.16 02 138 P
9 9113 LAHLOU YASSINE RCB 2"39.39 03 121 P
10 659 AELBRECHT JASPER VS 2"44 .82 03 85 P
11 2181 CORNU YORBEN VOLH 27"45.08 03 83 P
9112 DECKERS GILLES OLSE NA 03 OP
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:46
Reeks:2
1 354 COREMANS STEF HULS 1"56.91 01 613 P
2 577 DE MERLIER RAF ASVO 1°57.44 01 604 P
3 497 SEGERS DANIEL VITA 17°58.92 01 582 P
4 1572 HOSTE THIEMEN RIEM 2705.36 01 487 P
5 444  CHERLET JOOST RCG 2707.34 01 460 P
6 989 LIPS WOUT DEIN 2708.40 01 445 P
7 576 DE MERLIER JEF ASVO 2709.45 01 431 P
8 1393 LIBBERECHT ARTHUR ZA 2"09.46 02 431 P
9 2321 LABIE JOERY AZW 2710.29 01 420 P
10 348 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 2711.94 01 399 P
11 276 DE SMET YANN VS 2"12.84 01 387 P
12 2222 BAELE JARNE ACME 2713.92 02 374 P
13 2221 BAELE JENS ACME 2719.65 01 306 P
14 53 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL ASVO 2725.12 02 247 P
990 ANNAERT WIETER RCG NG 01 OP
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren stand 2 Uur=16:33
Reeks:1
1 1572 HOSTE THIEMEN RIEM 9.82m 01 536 P
2 497 SEGERS DANIEL VITA 8.58m 01 452 P
3 354 COREMANS STEF HULS 8.18m 01 426 P
4 276 DE SMET YANN VS 8.12m 01 422 P
5 444  CHERLET JOOST RCG 7.63m 01 389 P
6 348 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 7.46m 01 377 P
7 990 ANNAERT WIETER RCG 7.34m 01 369 P
8 577 DE MERLIER RAF ASVO 7.30m 01 367 P
9 2321 LABIE JOERY AZW  7.09m 01 353 P
10 2728 MONTILLA ALEXIS BAEX 7.08m 02 352 P
11 576 DE MERLIER JEF ASVO 6.74m 01 330 P
12 989 LIPS WOUT DEIN 6.56m 01 318 P
13 724  SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT VITA 6.29m 02 300 P
14 53 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL ASVO 6.23m 02 296 P
15 456 DECKERS LOWIE OLSE 6.09m 02 287 P
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16 2221 BAELE JENS ACME 5.89m 01 274 P
17 958 MERTENS KENNY ASVO 5.83m 01 270 P
18 637 VINCK COLIN VS 5.62m 02 256 P
19 647 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS VS 5.51m 03 249 P
20 498 VAN LIERDE SIMON VITA 5.23m 02 231 P
21 2222 BAELE JARNE ACME 4.86m 02 207 P
22 659 AELBRECHT JASPER VS 4.27m 03 169 P
23 9112 DECKERS GILLES OLSE 3.19m 03 100 P
24 2181 CORNU YORBEN VOLH 2.83m 03 78 P
25 9113 LAHLOU YASSINE RCB 2.83m 03 78 P
26 578 WALLAERT CELESTIN ASVO 2.66m 02 67 P
verspringen Ben Heren stand 1 Uur=17:16
Reeks:1

1 497  SEGERS DANIEL VITA 4.03m 01 362 P
2 354 COREMANS STEF HULS 3.94m 01 340 P
3 1572 HOSTE THIEMEN RIEM 3.75m 01 296 P
4 276 DE SMET YANN VS 3.45m 01 230 P
5 990 ANNAERT WIETER RCG 3.40m 01 220 P
6 348 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 3.35m 01 209 P
7 576 DE MERLIER JEF ASVO 3.33m 01 205 P
8 577 DE MERLIER RAF ASVO 3.33m 01 205 P
9 2221 BAELE JENS ACME 3.30m 01 199 P
10 2222 BAELE JARNE ACME 3.29m 02 197 P
11 2321 LABIE JOERY AZW  3.26m 01 191 P
12 637 VINCK COLIN VS 3.25m 02 189 P
13 989 LIPS WOUT DEIN 3.15m 01 170 P
14 53 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL ASVO 3.14m 02 168 P
15 1393 LIBBERECHT ARTHUR ZA 3.04m 02 149 P
16 647 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS VS 3.03m 03 147 P
17 444  CHERLET JOOST RCG 3.02m 01 145 P
18 958 MERTENS KENNY ASVO 2.90m 01 123 P
19 2728 MONTILLA ALEXIS BAEX 2.83m 02 111 P
20 724  SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT VITA 2.81m 02 108 P
21 578 WALLAERT CELESTIN ASVO 2.66m 02 83 P
22 498 VAN LIERDE SIMON VITA 2.61m 02 75 P
23 456 DECKERS LOWIE OLSE 2.47m 02 55 P
24 9113 LAHLOU YASSINE RCB 2.23m 03 25 P
25 659 AELBRECHT JASPER VS 2.22m 03 24 P
26 2181 CORNU YORBEN VOLH 2.01m 03 4 P

27 9112 DECKERS GILLES OLSE 1.91m 03 oOP
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vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=18:23
Reeks:1
1 4490 JORIS LIES TACT 2018p 99
2 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME 1770p 99
3 3417 DAELMAN NINA LAT 1765p 99
4 3335 BULCKE MARLIES FLAC 1667p 99
5 4136 TINCK JUSTINE LAT 1605p 99
6 5658 WYNS MANON ATH  1548p 99
7 3763 COQUYT JUSTINE RCG  1498p 00
8 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE ATH  1463p 99
9 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM 1437p 00
10 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM 1418p 99
11 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH 1371p 00
12 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN 1266p 99
13 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 1265p 99
14 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA 1257p 99
15 3359 MAES YENTL ASVO 1246p 99
16 3848 VINCK KIMBERLY VITA 1222p 99
17 4133 MATTHIJS ANNELIES VS 1203p 99
18 4163 VAN CANNEYT HANNE VS 1192p 99
19 3617 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE VS 1177p 99
20 4094 VAN DEN STEEN AMBER VS 1170p 99
21 3927 VINCK CAITLIN VS 1160p 99
22 3768 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 1151p 99
23 5654 GUILMOT SAVANAH ATH 1101p 99
24 4157 HEMELSOET SYLKE KAAG 1083p 99
25 3931 DE CLERCQ SOETKIN VS 1062p 99
26 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE VS 999p 99
27 4085 DE SMET INE VS 997p 99
28 4287 VAN DAMME HANNAH RCG 879p 99
29 5990 NKANDU MUPANDI ALICE BAEX 867p 99
30 4512 GHYSELINCK KYARA VS 832p 00
31 3625 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT VS 825p 00
32 4283 ANNAERT STIEN RCG  804p 99
33 3624 BEELAERT ANNELIEN VS 783p 00
34 4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI KAAG 613p 00
35 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA 559p 00
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:28
Reeks:1
1 4490 JORIS LIES TACT 8.86 99 702 P
2 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME 8.90 99 691 P
3 3417 DAELMAN NINA LAT 9.27 99 595 P
4 5658 WYNS MANON ATH 9.28 99 592 P
5 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE ATH 9.34 99 577 P
6 3763 COQUYT JUSTINE RCG 9.40 00 562 P
7 3848 VINCK KIMBERLY VITA 9.51 99 535 P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:28
Reeks:2
1 4287 VAN DAMME HANNAH RCG 9.47 99 545 P
2 5654 GUILMOT SAVANAH ATH 9.50 99 538 P
3 3335 BULCKE MARLIES FLAC 9.58 99 519 P
4 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM 9.67 00 497 P
5 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM 9.68 99 495 P
6 4136 TINCK JUSTINE LAT 9.72 99 486 P
7 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH 10.16 00 389 P
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60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:28
Reeks:3
1 4094 VAN DEN STEEN AMBER VS 9.41 99 560 P
2 3359 MAES YENTL ASVO 9.75 99 479 P
3 3931 DE CLERCQ SOETKIN VS 10.00 99 423 P
4 4163 VAN CANNEYT HANNE VS 10.06 99 410 P
5 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 10.16 99 389 P
6 4283 ANNAERT STIEN RCG 10.18 99 385 P
7 3927 VINCK CAITLIN VS 10.29 99 363 P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:28
Reeks:4
1 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA 9.92 99 441 P
2 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE VS 10.07 99 408 P
3 4133 MATTHIJS ANNELIES VS 10.20 99 381 P
4 4085 DE SMET INE VS 10.24 99 373 P
5 4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI KAAG 10.54 00 314 P
6 3768 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 10.71 99 282 P
7 3624 BEELAERT ANNELIEN VS 10.85 00 257 P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:28
Reeks:5
1 4157 HEMELSOET SYLKE KAAG 10.32 99 357 P
2 3617 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE VS 10.32 99 357 P
3 5990 NKANDU MUPANDI ALICE BAEX 10.37 99 347 P
4 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN 10.41 99 339 P
5 3625 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT VS 10.50 00 321 P
6 4512 GHYSELINCK KYARA VS 10.51 00 319 P
7 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA 11.35 00 177 P
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:47
Reeks:1
1 4133 MATTHIJS ANNELIES VS 3744 .68 99 505 P
2 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN 3746.79 99 488 P
3 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 3750.13 99 462 P
4 3768 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 3752.89 99 442 P
5 3927 VINCK CAITLIN VS 3"59.86 99 392 P
6 4157 HEMELSOET SYLKE KAAG 4700.63 99 386 P
7 4163 VAN CANNEYT HANNE VS 4702.85 99 371 P
8 4094 VAN DEN STEEN AMBER VS 4709.83 99 325 P
9 3931 DE CLERCQ SOETKIN VS 4710.62 99 320 P
10 3625 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT VS 4712.23 00 309 P
11 4085 DE SMET INE VS 4720.21 99 261 P
12 4512 GHYSELINCK KYARA VS 4728.73 00 214 P
13 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE VS 4734.93 99 182 P
14 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA 4735.01 00 182 P
15 3624 BEELAERT ANNELIEN VS 4=38.78 00 164 P
4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI KAAG NA 00 oOP
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:47
Reeks:2
1 4136 TINCK JUSTINE LAT 3720.51 99 712 P
2 4490 JORIS LIES TACT 3730.70 99 621 P
3 3417 DAELMAN NINA LAT 3732.09 99 609 P
4 3335 BULCKE MARLIES FLAC 3745.70 99 497 P
5 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM 3°48.38 00 476 P
6 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH 3749.50 00 467 P
7 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME 3"53.72 99 436 P
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8 3763 COQUYT JUSTINE RCG 3"54.28 00 432 P

9 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA 4704.04 99 363 P

10 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM 4705.73 99 351 P

11 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE ATH 4711.08 99 317 P

12 5658 WYNS MANON ATH 4711.19 99 316 P

13 3617 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE VS 4712.91 99 305 P

14 3359 MAES YENTL ASVO 4713.82 99 299 P

15 5990 NKANDU MUPANDI ALICE BAEX 4715.16 99 291 P

16 3848 VINCK KIMBERLY VITA 4734.17 99 186 P

4287 VAN DAMME HANNAH RCG NA 99 OP

verspringen Pup Dames stand 1 Uur=16:14
Reeks:1

1 4490 JORIS LIES TACT 3.98m 99 350 P

2 3417 DAELMAN NINA LAT 3.85m 99 319 P

3 3335 BULCKE MARLIES FLAC 3.83m 99 314 P

4 5658 WYNS MANON ATH 3.81m 99 310 P

5 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME 3.72m 99 289 P

6 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM 3.63m 99 269 P

7 3763 COQUYT JUSTINE RCG 3.58m 00 258 P

8 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE ATH  3.48m 99 237 P

9 5654 GUILMOT SAVANAH ATH  3.46m 99 232 P

10 3768 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 3.42m 99 224 P

11 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH  3.39m 00 218 P

12 3848 VINCK KIMBERLY VITA 3.38m 99 216 P

13 3359 MAES YENTL ASVO 3.33m 99 205 P

14 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE VS 3.25m 99 189 P

15 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 3.24m 99 187 P

16 4136 TINCK JUSTINE LAT 3.24m 99 187 P

17 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA 3.23m 99 185 P

18 3617 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE VS 3.21m 99 181 P

19 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM 3.21m 00 181 P

20 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN 3.21m 99 181 P

21 4163 VAN CANNEYT HANNE VS 3.18m 99 175 P

22 4283 ANNAERT STIEN RCG 3.09m 99 158 P

23 4157 HEMELSOET SYLKE KAAG 3.07m 99 154 P

24 4133 MATTHIJS ANNELIES VS 3.03m 99 147 P

25 3927 VINCK CAITLIN VS 3.03m 99 147 P

26 3931 DE CLERCQ SOETKIN VS 3.00m 99 141 P

27 4512 GHYSELINCK KYARA VS 2.92m 00 127 P

28 4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI KAAG 2.90m 00 123 P

29 4085 DE SMET INE VS 2.89m 99 122 P

30 4094 VAN DEN STEEN AMBER VS 2.88m 99 120 P

31 3624 BEELAERT ANNELIEN VS 2.73m 00 94 P

32 4287 VAN DAMME HANNAH RCG 2.66m 99 83 P

33 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA 2.54m 00 65 P

34 3625 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT VS 2.51m 00 61 P

5990 NKANDU MUPANDI ALICE BAEX GP 99 OP

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames stand 2 Uur=16:45
Reeks:1

1 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME 7.11m 99 354 P

2 4490 JORIS LIES TACT 6.97m 99 345 P

3 3335 BULCKE MARLIES FLAC 6.85m 99 337 P

4 3617 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE VS 6.81m 99 334 P

5 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE ATH 6.78m 99 332 P

6 5654 GUILMOT SAVANAH ATH 6.76m 99 331 P

7 5658 WYNS MANON ATH 6.74m 99 330 P
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8 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM  6.34m 99 303 P
9 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH 6.25m 00 297 P
10 3848 VINCK KIMBERLY VITA 6.06m 99 285 P
11 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM 6.03m 00 283 P
12 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA 5.81m 99 268 P
13 3624 BEELAERT ANNELIEN VS 5.81m 00 268 P
14 3359 MAES YENTL ASVO 5.72m 99 263 P
15 4283 ANNAERT STIEN RCG 5.70m 99 261 P
16 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN 5.65m 99 258 P
17 3927 VINCK CAITLIN VS 5.65m 99 258 P
18 4287 VAN DAMME HANNAH RCG  5.54m 99 251 P
19 3763 COQUYT JUSTINE RCG 5.46m 00 246 P
20 3417 DAELMAN NINA LAT  5.40m 99 242 P
21 4085 DE SMET INE VS 5.39m 99 241 P
22 4163 VAN CANNEYT HANNE VS 5.32m 99 236 P
23 5990 NKANDU MUPANDI ALICE BAEX 5.20m 99 229 P
24 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 5.18m 99 227 P
25 4136 TINCK JUSTINE LAT 5.06m 99 220 P
26 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE VS 5.06m 99 220 P
27 3768 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 4.81m 99 203 P
28 4157 HEMELSOET SYLKE KAAG 4.54m 99 186 P
29 3931 DE CLERCQ SOETKIN VS 4.42m 99 178 P
30 4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI KAAG 4.39m 00 176 P
31 4512 GHYSELINCK KYARA VS 4_.33m 00 172 P
32 4133 MATTHIJS ANNELIES VS 4_30m 99 170 P
33 4094 VAN DEN STEEN AMBER VS 4.22m 99 165 P
34 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA 3.75m 00 135 P
35 3625 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT VS 3.73m 00 134 P
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vierkamp Pup Heren Uur=18:14
Reeks:1
1 4208 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA 2190p 99
2 3996 MORY NIEL VS 2127p 99
3 3935 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN ACW  2072p 00
4 4103 ENGELS THOMAS VS 2000p 99
5 5140 VANDEUREN TIMO ROBA 1961p 00
6 6430 WILLOCQ SIMON UAC 1958p 99
7 3882 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 1923p 99
8 6350 PETITJEAN NICOLAS BAEX 1918p 99
9 5627 BEELEN STAN TACT 1878p 00
10 3994 VAN PUYVELDE BEN AVLO 1870p 99
11 5580 CUMBO ANTONIO ASVO 1835p 99
12 4132 CHERLET WOUT RCG 1763p 99
13 6299 ABSALOM NICOLAS* RCB  1760p 99
14 3930 WYNANT MAARTEN EA 1668p 99
15 3985 VANDENBORNE TIM VS 1649p 99
16 3899 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 1613p 00
17 3977 COOLS MAARTEN AVLO 1609p 99
18 4031 VERBEYLEN KASPER DCLA 1603p 99
19 5861 LEDECQ NICOLAS RIWA 1584p 99
20 4459 DE ROECK ZENO VS 1537p 00
21 4153 GYSBRECHTS JAN OLSE 1446p 00
22 4306 VINDEVOGEL LOUIS VS 1421p 99
23 3915 VAN DE VELDE LANDER DEIN 1308p 00
24 4740 VAN BETSBRUGGE EWOUT AZW  1273p 00
25 5080 GHYSENS JORIS TACT 1271p 99
26 4615 DE PAUW THOMAS ASVO 1244p 00
27 4042 STEVENS NIELS AVLO 1175p 00
28 3896 VAN BAEL JENS AVZK 1115p 99
29 4037 VAN HECKE STEF AVLO 1102p 00
30 6584 LAHLOU SOFIANE IAAC 1049p 99
31 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 977p 00
32 3986 VANDENBORNE PIETER VS 933p 00
33 3982 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN ASVO 411p 00
34 3978 CORNELIS MARCO AVLO 397p 99
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:59
Reeks:1
1 4208 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA 8.74 99 735 P
2 3996 MORY NIEL VS 8.89 99 694 P
3 6430 WILLOCQ SIMON UAC 8.96 99 675 P
4 5627 BEELEN STAN TACT 9.11 00 636 P
5 3994 VAN PUYVELDE BEN AVLO 9.14 99 628 P
6 3935 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN ACW 9.17 00 620 P
7 4132 CHERLET WOUT RCG 9.28 99 592 P
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:59
Reeks:2
1 5580 CUMBO ANTONIO ASVO 8.97 99 672 P
2 3882 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 9.13 99 630 P
3 6350 PETITJEAN NICOLAS BAEX 9.28 99 592 P
4 5140 VANDEUREN TIMO ROBA 9.29 00 590 P
5 6299 ABSALOM NICOLAS* RCB 9.35 99 575 P
6 3930 WYNANT MAARTEN EA 9.44 99 552 P
7 5861 LEDECQ NICOLAS RIWA 9.69 99 493 P

www.vlierzelesportief.be

-11 -

info@vlierzelesportief.be



AD Delhaize JMK - 21 juli 2010 - Oordegem SEAET

%nergo’

LEBBEKE
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:59
Reeks:3
1 4103 ENGELS THOMAS VS 9.39 99 565 P
2 4459 DE ROECK ZENO VS 9.45 00 550 P
3 4615 DE PAUW THOMAS ASVO 9.46 00 547 P
4 6584 LAHLOU SOFIANE IAAC 9.48 99 543 P
5 4031 VERBEYLEN KASPER DCLA 9.58 99 519 P
6 3899 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 9.85 00 456 P
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:59
Reeks:4
1 3985 VANDENBORNE TIM VS 9.45 99 550 P
2 3896 VAN BAEL JENS AVZK 9.61 99 512 P
3 3915 VAN DE VELDE LANDER DEIN 9.76 00 477 P
4 4740 VAN BETSBRUGGE EWOUT AZW  9.98 00 428 P
5 4037 VAN HECKE STEF AVLO 10.09 00 404 P
6 3977 COOLS MAARTEN AVLO 10.24 99 373 P
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:59
Reeks:5
1 4153 GYSBRECHTS JAN OLSE 9.81 00 465 P
2 3986 VANDENBORNE PIETER VS 9.83 00 461 P
3 4306 VINDEVOGEL LOUIS VS 9.96 99 432 P
4 5080 GHYSENS JORIS TACT 10.11 99 400 P
5 4042 STEVENS NIELS AVLO 10.45 00 331 P
6 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 10.63 00 297 P
7 3982 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN ASVO 12.73 00 29 P
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:14
Reeks:1
1 3977 COOLS MAARTEN AVLO 3731.01 99 618 P
2 3985 VANDENBORNE TIM VS 3737.89 99 560 P
3 3899 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 3742.00 00 526 P
4 4306 VINDEVOGEL LOUIS VS 3745.99 99 494 P
5 4153 GYSBRECHTS JAN OLSE 3"47.69 00 481 P
6 4459 DE ROECK ZENO VS 3749.16 00 470 P
7 4740 VAN BETSBRUGGE EWOUT AZW  4700.49 00 387 P
8 5080 GHYSENS JORIS TACT 4702.40 99 374 P
9 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 4708.10 00 336 P
10 4037 VAN HECKE STEF AVLO 4710.75 00 319 P
11 3986 VANDENBORNE PIETER VS 4711.86 00 312 P
12 4615 DE PAUW THOMAS ASVO 4727.27 00 222 P
13 3982 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN ASVO 5747.85 00 OP
6584 LAHLOU SOFIANE 1AAC NA 99 0P
3978 CORNELIS MARCO AVLO NA 99 oOP
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:14
Reeks:2
1 5140 VANDEUREN TIMO ROBA 3720.65 00 711 P
2 6430 WILLOCQ SIMON UAC 3721.78 99 700 P
3 4103 ENGELS THOMAS VS 3721.85 99 700 P
4 3935 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN ACW  3723.10 00 688 P
5 5627 BEELEN STAN TACT 3%27.77 00 646 P
6 5580 CUMBO ANTONIO ASVO 3739.28 99 548 P
7 3994 VAN PUYVELDE BEN AVLO 3739.81 99 544 p
8 4132 CHERLET WOUT RCG 3740.88 99 535 P
9 4208 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA 3744.08 99 509 P
10 3882 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 3"45.66 99 497 P
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11 3915 VAN DE VELDE LANDER DEIN 3746.28 00 492 P

12 6350 PETITJEAN NICOLAS BAEX 3748.81 99 473 P

13 6299 ABSALOM NICOLAS* RCB 3749.20 99 470 P

14 4042 STEVENS NIELS AVLO 3"50.11 00 463 P

15 3930 WYNANT MAARTEN EA 3"52.09 99 448 P

16 3996 MORY NIEL VS 3"59.19 99 396 P

17 4031 VERBEYLEN KASPER DCLA 4702.90 99 370 P

18 5861 LEDECQ NICOLAS RIWA 4717.80 99 275 P
verspringen Pup Heren stand 2 Uur=15:47
Reeks:1

1 4208 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA 4.48m 99 475 P

2 6350 PETITJEAN NICOLAS BAEX 4.16m 99 393 P

3 5410 BERNARD BERRE ABES 4.14m 00 388 P

4 5140 VANDEUREN TIMO ROBA 4.14m 00 388 P

5 3996 MORY NIEL VS 3.99m 99 352 P

6 3994 VAN PUYVELDE BEN AVLO 3.96m 99 345 P

7 3935 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN ACW  3.96m 00 345 P

8 6299 ABSALOM NICOLAS* RCB  3.89m 99 328 P

9 3930 WYNANT MAARTEN EA 3.86m 99 321 P

10 5580 CUMBO ANTONIO ASVO 3.81m 99 310 P

11 5861 LEDECQ NICOLAS RIWA 3.76m 99 298 P

12 4132 CHERLET wouT RCG 3.76m 99 298 P

13 3882 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 3.75m 99 296 P

14 4031 VERBEYLEN KASPER DCLA 3.73m 99 292 P

15 4103 ENGELS THOMAS VS 3.73m 99 292 P

16 3899 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 3.71m 00 287 P

17 3896 VAN BAEL JENS AVZK 3.69m 99 283 P

18 5627 BEELEN STAN TACT 3.67m 00 278 P

19 6584 LAHLOU SOFIANE IAAC 3.54m 99 249 P

20 4615 DE PAUW THOMAS ASVO 3.53m 00 247 P

21 4459 DE ROECK ZENO VS 3.48m 00 237 P

22 3985 VANDENBORNE TIM VS 3.45m 99 230 P

23 4153 GYSBRECHTS JAN OLSE 3.43m 00 226 P

24 5080 GHYSENS JORIS TACT 3.19m 99 177 P

25 4306 VINDEVOGEL LOUIS VS 3.16m 99 171 P

26 3977 COOLS MAARTEN AVLO 3.14m 99 168 P

27 3986 VANDENBORNE PIETER VS 3.10m 00 160 P

28 6430 WILLOCQ SIMON UAC 3.07m 99 154 P

29 3915 VAN DE VELDE LANDER DEIN 3.01m 00 143 P

30 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 2.93m 00 129 P

31 4740 VAN BETSBRUGGE EWOUT AZW  2.91m 00 125 P

32 4042 STEVENS NIELS AVLO 2.89m 00 122 P

33 3978 CORNELIS MARCO AVLO 2.70m 99 90 P

34 4037 VAN HECKE STEF AVLO 2.70m 00 90 P

35 3982 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN ASVO 2.35m 00 39 P
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren stand 1 Uur=17:32
Reeks:1

1 3996 MORY NIEL VS 12.01m 99 685 P

2 5861 LEDECQ NICOLAS RIWA 9.56m 99 518 P

3 3882 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 9.29m 99 500 P

4 4208 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA 8.85m 99 471 P

5 6350 PETITJEAN NICOLAS BAEX 8.70m 99 460 P

6 3977 COOLS MAARTEN AVLO 8.55m 99 450 P

7 4103 ENGELS THOMAS VS 8.44m 99 443 P

8 6430 WILLOCQ SIMON UAC 8.23m 99 429 P

9 4031 VERBEYLEN KASPER DCLA 8.13m 99 422 P
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10 3935 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN ACW  8.08m 00 419 P
11 6299 ABSALOM NICOLAS* RCB  7.60m 99 387 P
12 3994 VAN PUYVELDE BEN AVLO 7.09m 99 353 P
13 3930 WYNANT MAARTEN EA 7.00m 99 347 P
14 3899 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 6.95m 00 344 P
15 3982 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN ASVO 6.94m 00 343 P
16 4132 CHERLET WwOUT RCG 6.86m 99 338 P
17 4740 VAN BETSBRUGGE EWOUT AZW  6.79m 00 333 P
18 4306 VINDEVOGEL LOUIS VS 6.66m 99 324 P
19 5080 GHYSENS JORIS TACT 6.60m 99 320 P
20 3896 VAN BAEL JENS AVZK 6.60m 99 320 P
21 5627 BEELEN STAN TACT 6.56m 00 318 P
22 3985 VANDENBORNE TIM VS 6.42m 99 309 P
23 3978 CORNELIS MARCO AVLO 6.40m 99 307 P
24 5580 CUMBO ANTONIO ASVO 6.36m 99 305 P
25 4037 VAN HECKE STEF AVLO 6.12m 00 289 P
26 4459 DE ROECK ZENO VS 5.98m 00 280 P
27 4153 GYSBRECHTS JAN OLSE 5.90m 00 274 P
28 5140 VANDEUREN TIMO ROBA 5.87m 00 272 P
29 4042 STEVENS NIELS AVLO 5.67m 00 259 P
30 6584 LAHLOU SOFIANE IAAC 5.64m 99 257 P
31 4615 DE PAUW THOMAS ASVO 5.19m 00 228 P
32 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 4.99m 00 215 P
33 3915 VAN DE VELDE LANDER DEIN 4.69m 00 196 P
34 3968 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT ACHL 4.50m 00 183 P
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vi jfkamp
Reeks:1
1 6757
2 7374
3 6887
4 7168
5 7820
6 6689
7 7154
8 6506
9 6843
10 7119
11 8388
12 6694
13 7771
14 6935
15 6897
16 7121
17 6909
18 8545
19 6756
20 6751
21 6502
22 6759
23 8496
24 8387
25 7134
26 7146
27 8389
28 7274
29 6691
30 8761
31 7259
32 6960
33 8754
34 6837
35 7414
36 7273
37 6692
38 7175
39 6560
40 8577
41 8594
42 6977
43 6749
44 7100
45 6521
46 6808
47 7524
48 6973
49 6564
50 6518
51 6966

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Min Dames Uur=19:04

MAUDENS HANNE
BEAUCARNE CHLOE
BLOCKX DANTE
MEYVAERT CARLIEN
HESSEL DANIELLE

VAN DONINCK ELINE
VANDEUREN JONI
PAUWELS JANA

VAN LANCKER [INA
BEELEN LOTTE

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
MAXIMUS AMBER
GHESQUIERE ELINE
BULCKE JUSTINE
WOUTERS JELIEN
HAENEN LAURA
DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA
JOBLIN ODILE
RUBBRECHT LIEN

COOLS JOKE

BEYLEMANS LAURA
VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE
SAMOY CELINE

VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE
DE ROECK MAYA

VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE
MONTILLA MORGANE
FLOSSY STIEN

VAN DEN ABEELE JANA
BIANCHI VIRGINIA*
HEYSE SARA

POLET FELICE

GOMES AMARO JESSICA*
KEPPENS DEYNA
WILLAERT NIKI

FLOSSY FRANNE
TIMMERMAN LARISSA
JANSSENS NELE

DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY
PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE
JANSSENS CHRISTEL
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE
PARENT ALESSIA

VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE
VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN
RAEYMAEKERS ANNELIES
MAES VICKY

BOSMANS BERBE

DE ROOVER JUSTINE
SPRANGERS FIEN

-15-

VS
AZW
OLSE
DCLA
AVR
ACBR
ROBA
ACME
VS
TACT
BAEX
DEIN
FLAC
MACW
OEH
TACT
AVMO
RIWA
VS
AVLO
ACME
VS
RIWA
BAEX
VS
ROBA
BAEX
TACT
DEIN
RCB
ASVO
DEIN
RCB
HAMM
MAC
TACT
DEIN
MAC
ASVO
RCAS
RCB
STAX
VS
ASVO
ZELE
DEIN
ACKO
STAX
DUFF
ZELE
DEIN

3375p
3247p
2979p
2741p
2661p
2653p
2623p
2609p
2580p
2572p
2556p
2550p
2547p
2522p
2517p
2477p
2477p
2452p
2442p
2442p
2371p
2332p
2314p
2266p
2238p
2185p
2163p
2149p
2134p
2079p
2031p
2030p
2026p
1999p
1968p
1932p
1930p
1924p
1891p
1888p
1828p
1759p
1736p
1588p
1583p
1562p
1519p
1273p
1188p
1130p
1096p

97
97
98
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
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80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40

Reeks:1
1 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE AZW  10.47 97 880 P
2 6757 MAUDENS HANNE VS 10.77 97 808 P
3 6843 VAN LANCKER INA VS 10.82 98 796 P
4 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 10.83 98 794 P
5 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY BAEX 11.17 97 715 P
6 6694 MAXIMUS AMBER DEIN 11.32 97 682 P
7 6689 VAN DONINCK ELINE ACBR 11.54 97 634 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40

Reeks:2
1 6887 BLOCKX DANTE OLSE 10.87 98 784 P
2 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA ACME 11.09 97 733 P
3 6909 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA AVMO 11.18 98 713 P
4 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE BAEX 11.32 97 682 P
5 7820 HESSEL DANIELLE AVR 11.34 97 678 P
6 6518 DE ROOVER JUSTINE ZELE 11.63 97 615 P
7 7771 GHESQUIERE ELINE FLAC 11.63 97 615 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40

Reeks:3
1 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA 11.35 97 675 P
2 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE MACW 11.40 98 665 P
3 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME 11.44 98 656 P
4 7134 DE ROECK MAYA VS 11.46 98 652 P
5 6756 RUBBRECHT LIEN VS 11.46 97 652 P
6 8545 JOBLIN ODILE RIWA 11.52 97 639 P
7 6897 WOUTERS JELIEN OEH 11.58 98 626 P
8 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO 11.81 98 578 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40

Reeks:4
1 7154 VANDEUREN JONI ROBA 11.25 97 698 P
2 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN 11.57 97 628 P
3 6751 COOLS JOKE AVLO 11.65 97 611 P
4 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 11.79 98 582 P
5 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN DEIN 11.79 98 582 P
6 7100 PARENT ALESSIA ASVO 11.96 98 548 P
7 6521 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE ZELE 12.27 98 488 P
8 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM 12.38 97 467 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40

Reeks:5
1 8761 BIANCHI VIRGINIA* RCB 11.32 97 682 P
2 6759 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE VS 11.56 98 630 P
3 7121 HAENEN LAURA TACT 11.73 97 595 P
4 7146 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE ROBA 11.95 97 550 P
5 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 11.98 98 544 p
6 7414 WILLAERT NIKI MAC 11.99 97 542 P
7 8496 SAMOY CELINE RIWA 12.08 97 524 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40

Reeks:6
1 6960 POLET FELICE DEIN 11.94 97 552 P
2 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN 12.17 97 507 P
3 8389 MONTILLA MORGANE BAEX 12.21 98 499 P
4 8594 JANSSENS CHRISTEL RCB 12.31 97 480 P
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5 6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO 12.35 98 473 P
6 7524 RAEYMAEKERS ANNELIES ACKO 12.39 98 465 P
7 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA STAX 12.46 98 452 P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:40
Reeks:7
1 8754 GOMES AMARO JESSICA* RCB 11.88 98 564 P
2 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE VS 12.31 98 480 P
3 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA DEIN 12.40 98 463 P
4 7175 JANSSENS NELE MAC 12.47 98 451 P
5 8577 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE RCAS 12.89 97 377 P
6 6973 MAES VICKY STAX 14.25 98 179 P
7 6564 BOSMANS BERBE DUFF 14.76 98 122 P
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=19:03
Reeks:1
1 6909 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA AVMO 37"30.76 98 620 P
2 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 3"36.11 98 574 P
3 6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO 37"38.95 98 551 P
4 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO 37"41.09 98 533 P
5 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA STAX 3744.15 98 509 P
6 7414 WILLAERT NIKI MAC 3747.55 97 482 P
7 6564 BOSMANS BERBE DUFF 3"47.89 98 480 P
8 6960 POLET FELICE DEIN 3"50.57 97 459 P
9 6973 MAES VICKY STAX 3"51.13 98 455 P
10 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE VS 3"55.76 98 421 P
11 7175 JANSSENS NELE MAC 3"57.11 98 411 P
12 7524 RAEYMAEKERS ANNELIES ACKO 4700.67 98 386 P
13 7100 PARENT ALESSIA ASVO 4708.75 98 332 P
14 8577 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE RCAS 4711.45 97 314 P
15 8594 JANSSENS CHRISTEL RCB 4721.33 97 255 P
6518 DE ROOVER JUSTINE ZELE NA 97 OP
6966 SPRANGERS FIEN DEIN NA 98 OP
6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN NA 97 OP
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=19:03
Reeks:2
1 7154 VANDEUREN JONI ROBA 3715.96 97 755 P
2 7146 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE ROBA 3728.52 97 640 P
3 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA ACME 3729.81 97 628 P
4 6897 WOUTERS JELIEN OEH 3"34.24 98 590 P
5 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 3"36.41 98 572 P
6 8496 SAMOY CELINE RIWA 37"38.59 97 554 P
7 8545 JOBLIN ODILE RIWA 3738.80 97 552 P
8 6759 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE VS 3740.20 98 541 P
9 7134 DE ROECK MAYA VS 3%42.16 98 525 P
10 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN 3"50.65 97 459 P
11 8754 GOMES AMARO JESSICA* RCB 3"53.23 98 439 P
12 8389 MONTILLA MORGANE BAEX 3"56.51 98 415 P
13 8761 BIANCHI VIRGINIA* RCB 4709.97 97 324 P
14 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM 4713.98 97 298 P
15 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA DEIN 4720.61 98 259 P
6521 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE ZELE NA 98 OP
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1000 meter Min Dames Uur=19:03
Reeks:3
1 6757 MAUDENS HANNE VS 3724.29 97 678 P
2 6887 BLOCKX DANTE OLSE 3727.88 98 645 P
3 7771 GHESQUIERE ELINE FLAC 3"31.79 97 611 P
4 7820 HESSEL DANIELLE AVR 3"32.08 97 609 P
5 7121 HAENEN LAURA TACT 3%"34.44 97 588 P
6 6756 RUBBRECHT LIEN VS 3"37.51 97 563 P
7 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME 37"40.39 98 539 P
8 6843 VAN LANCKER INA VS 3742.65 98 521 P
9 6751 COOLS JOKE AVLO 37"43.34 97 515 P
10 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE AZW 3"44.82 97 504 P
11 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 3%45.24 98 500 P
12 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE MACW 3"47.75 98 481 P
13 6689 VAN DONINCK ELINE ACBR 3749.72 97 466 P
14 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY BAEX 4700.04 97 390 P
15 6694 MAXIMUS AMBER DEIN 4704.88 97 357 P
16 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA 4706.03 97 349 P
17 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE BAEX 4722.47 97 248 P
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames stand 1 Uur=15:40
Reeks:1
1 6757 MAUDENS HANNE VS 11.22m 97 631 P
2 6751 COOLS JOKE AVLO 10.62m 97 590 P
3 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA 10.61m 97 590 P
4 8577 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE RCAS 9.99m 97 548 P
5 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN 9.75m 97 531 P
6 6694 MAXIMUS AMBER DEIN 9.28m 97 499 P
7 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA DEIN 9.22m 98 495 P
8 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE AZW  9.15m 97 491 P
9 6521 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE ZELE 8.93m 98 476 P
10 6759 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE VS 8.91m 98 475 P
11 6756 RUBBRECHT LIEN VS 8.84m 97 470 P
12 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE BAEX 8.76m 97 464 P
13 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME 8.73m 98 462 P
14 8389 MONTILLA MORGANE BAEX 8.73m 98 462 P
15 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY BAEX 8.69m 97 460 P
16 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM 8.66m 97 458 P
17 6689 VAN DONINCK ELINE ACBR 8.42m 97 442 P
18 7771 GHESQUIERE ELINE FLAC 8.40m 97 440 P
19 6887 BLOCKX DANTE OLSE 8.27m 98 432 P
20 7121 HAENEN LAURA TACT 8.26m 97 431 P
21 7820 HESSEL DANIELLE AVR  8.24m 97 430 P
22 8761 BIANCHI VIRGINIA* RCB 8.22m 97 428 P
23 8496 SAMOY CELINE RIWA 7.96m 97 411 P
24 6843 VAN LANCKER INA VS 7.95m 98 410 P
25 8754 GOMES AMARO JESSICA* RCB  7.93m 98 409 P
26 7146 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE ROBA 7.85m 97 403 P
27 8594 JANSSENS CHRISTEL RCB  7.84m 97 403 P
28 6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO 7.81m 98 401 P
29 6960 POLET FELICE DEIN 7.81m 97 401 P
30 6897 WOUTERS JELIEN OEH 7.75m 98 397 P
31 8545 JOBLIN ODILE RIWA 7.45m 97 377 P
32 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 7.24m 98 363 P
33 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN DEIN 7.14m 98 356 P
34 7175 JANSSENS NELE MAC 6.92m 98 342 P
35 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA ACME 6.82m 97 335 P
36 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE MACW 6.77m 98 332 P
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37 6909 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA AVMO 6.73m 98 329 P
38 7100 PARENT ALESSIA ASVO 6.65m 98 324 P
39 7414 WILLAERT NIKI MAC 6.60m 97 320 P
40 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO 6.58m 98 319 P
41 7134 DE ROECK MAYA VS 6.56m 98 318 P
42 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE VS 6.55m 98 317 P
43 7524 RAEYMAEKERS ANNELIES ACKO 6.50m 98 314 P
44 7154 VANDEUREN JONI ROBA 6.47m 97 312 P
45 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA STAX 6.31m 98 301 P
46 6973 MAES VICKY STAX 6.30m 98 301 P
47 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 5.89m 98 274 P
48 6518 DE ROOVER JUSTINE ZELE 5.72m 97 263 P
49 6564 BOSMANS BERBE DUFF 5.49m 98 247 P
50 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 5.26m 98 233 P
51 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN 5_.14m 97 225 P
verspringen Min Dames stand 2 Uur=17:45
Reeks:1
1 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE AZW  5.43m 97 740 P
2 6757 MAUDENS HANNE VS 5.26m 97 690 P
3 6887 BLOCKX DANTE OLSE 4.95m 98 602 P
4 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE MACW 4.68m 98 528 P
5 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 4.53m 98 488 P
6 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY BAEX 4.48m 97 475 P
7 7771 GHESQUIERE ELINE FLAC 4.44m 97 464 P
8 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA 4.43m 97 462 P
9 6689 VAN DONINCK ELINE ACBR 4.37m 97 446 P
10 7121 HAENEN LAURA TACT 4.37m 97 446 P
11 6694 MAXIMUS AMBER DEIN 4.36m 97 444 P
12 7154 VANDEUREN JONI ROBA 4.35m 97 441 P
13 6843 VAN LANCKER INA VS 4.33m 98 436 P
14 7820 HESSEL DANIELLE AVR  4.30m 97 428 P
15 8545 JOBLIN ODILE RIWA 4.26m 97 418 P
16 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE BAEX 4.21m 97 406 P
17 6909 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA AVMO 4.18m 98 398 P
18 6756 RUBBRECHT LIEN VS 4.14m 97 388 P
19 6897 WOUTERS JELIEN OEH 4.14m 98 388 P
20 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME 4.12m 98 384 P
21 7134 DE ROECK MAYA VS 4.08m 98 374 P
22 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM 4 _02m 97 359 P
23 8496 SAMOY CELINE RIWA 4.02m 97 359 P
24 6751 COOLS JOKE AVLO 4.01m 97 357 P
25 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 3.97m 98 347 P
26 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN 3.94m 97 340 P
27 8389 MONTILLA MORGANE BAEX 3.86m 98 321 P
28 6759 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE VS 3.84m 98 317 P
29 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN 3.83m 97 314 P
30 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA STAX 3.78m 98 303 P
31 7175 JANSSENS NELE MAC 3.78m 98 303 P
32 7414 WILLAERT NIKI MAC 3.77m 97 301 P
33 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA DEIN 3.75m 98 296 P
34 6521 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE ZELE 3.75m 98 296 P
35 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE VS 3.69m 98 283 P
36 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO 3.67m 98 278 P
37 8761 BIANCHI VIRGINIA* RCB  3.66m 97 276 P
38 7146 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE ROBA 3.63m 97 269 P
39 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA ACME 3.58m 97 258 P
40 6518 DE ROOVER JUSTINE ZELE 3.55m 97 252 P
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41 6960 POLET FELICE DEIN 3.54m 97 249 P
42 8754 GOMES AMARO JESSICA* RCB  3.52m 98 245 P
43 8577 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE RCAS 3.46m 97 232 P
44 8594 JANSSENS CHRISTEL RCB  3.42m 97 224 P
45 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 3.40m 98 220 P
46 7524 RAEYMAEKERS ANNELIES ACKO 3.10m 98 160 P
47 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN DEIN 3.09m 98 158 P
48 7100 PARENT ALESSIA ASVO 3.04m 98 149 P
49 6564 BOSMANS BERBE DUFF 2.79m 98 104 P
50 6973 MAES VICKY STAX 2.78m 98 103 P
6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO GP 98 OP
hoogspringen Min Dames stand 1 & 2 Uur=18:52
Reeks:1
1 6689 VAN DONINCK ELINE ACBR 1.49m 97 665 P
2 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA 1.49m 97 665 P
3 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE AZW  1.46m 97 632 P
4 6757 MAUDENS HANNE VS 1.40m 97 568 P
5 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME 1.40m 98 568 P
6 6694 MAXIMUS AMBER DEIN 1.40m 97 568 P
7 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 1.35m 98 516 P
8 6887 BLOCKX DANTE OLSE 1.35m 98 516 P
9 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE MACW 1.35m 98 516 P
10 6897 WOUTERS JELIEN OEH 1.35m 98 516 P
11 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY BAEX 1.35m 97 516 P
12 7820 HESSEL DANIELLE AVR  1.35m 97 516 P
13 8545 JOBLIN ODILE RIWA 1.30m 97 466 P
14 6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO 1.30m 98 466 P
15 8389 MONTILLA MORGANE BAEX 1.30m 98 466 P
16 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE BAEX 1.30m 97 466 P
17 8496 SAMOY CELINE RIWA 1.30m 97 466 P
18 8594 JANSSENS CHRISTEL RCB  1.30m 97 466 P
19 7154 VANDEUREN JONI ROBA 1.25m 97 417 P
20 6843 VAN LANCKER INA VS 1.25m 98 417 P
21 7771 GHESQUIERE ELINE FLAC 1.25m 97 417 P
22 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA DEIN 1.25m 98 417 P
23 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA ACME 1.25m 97 417 P
24 8577 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE RCAS 1.25m 97 417 P
25 7175 JANSSENS NELE MAC 1.25m 98 417 P
26 7121 HAENEN LAURA TACT 1.25m 97 417 P
27 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM 1.25m 97 417 P
28 6909 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA AVMO 1.25m 98 417 P
29 8754 GOMES AMARO JESSICA* RCB  1.20m 98 369 P
30 8761 BIANCHI VIRGINIA* RCB  1.20m 97 369 P
31 6759 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE VS 1.20m 98 369 P
32 7134 DE ROECK MAYA VS 1.20m 98 369 P
33 6960 POLET FELICE DEIN 1.20m 97 369 P
34 6756 RUBBRECHT LIEN VS 1.20m 97 369 P
35 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN 1.20m 97 369 P
36 6751 COOLS JOKE AVLO 1.20m 97 369 P
37 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 1.15m 98 323 P
38 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 1.15m 98 323 P
39 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO 1.15m 98 323 P
40 7146 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE ROBA 1.15m 97 323 P
41 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN 1.15m 97 323 P
42 6521 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE ZELE 1.15m 98 323 P
43 7414 WILLAERT NIKI MAC 1.15m 97 323 P
44 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE VS 1.05m 98 235 P
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45 6564 BOSMANS BERBE DUFF 1.05m 98 235 P
46 6973 MAES VICKY STAX 1.05m 98 235 P
47 7100 PARENT ALESSIA ASVO 1.05m 98 235 P
48 7524 RAEYMAEKERS ANNELIES ACKO 1.00m 98 194 P
49 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA STAX 1.00m 98 194 P
6966 SPRANGERS FIEN DEIN NG 98 OP
vi jfkamp Min Heren Uur=18:48
Reeks:1
1 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS VS 3557p 97
2 8716 MONTILLA DIMITRI BAEX 3363p 98
3 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE ARAC 3188p 97
4 7281 OWUSU DYLAN RCG  2922p 97
5 7156 D"HAEYER ARNE VS 2832p 97
6 8662 POTIER GUILLAUME RIWA 2819p 97
7 7158 LAUWAERT LAURENS VS 2685p 98
8 7599 RAEMDONCK ROBIN VS 2660p 97
9 8870 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE DS 2583p 98
10 7631 TINCK GILLES LAT 2577p 97
11 7102 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES ACW  2495p 98
12 7316 VANDERMOSTEN TOM BERT 2485p 98
13 7328 LONGEVAL ALEXANDER VITA 2477p 97
14 7443 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT VS 2353p 98
15 7441 DE RICK ROBIN VS 2287p 98
16 7438 VEREECKEN SVEN VS 2257p 98
17 6986 DE RUYTER BAVO KAAG 2217p 98
18 7061 DE VRIENT EWOUT DEIN 2173p 97
19 7243 BRUTSAERT BRAM VS 2081p 98
20 7332 GABRIEL MAARTEN VITA 1910p 97
21 7151 STALPAERT ARNO VS 1748p 98
22 7295 DECKERS LODE OLSE 1618p 98
23 7508 VAN DAMME BJARNE VITA 1551p 97
24 7145 GEERINCKX FLORIS VS 1540p 98
25 7246 ELOOT BERT VS 1338p 98
26 7298 GYSBRECHTS TOM OLSE 679p 97
27 7149 CORNELIS TIMO AVLO 516p 97
80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:52
Reeks:1
1 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS VS 10.42 97 893 P
2 8662 POTIER GUILLAUME RIWA 10.62 97 844 P
3 7158 LAUWAERT LAURENS VS 10.79 98 803 P
4 8716 MONTILLA DIMITRI BAEX 11.04 98 745 P
5 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE ARAC 11.06 97 740 P
6 7156 D"HAEYER ARNE VS 11.06 97 740 P
80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:52
Reeks:2
1 7328 LONGEVAL ALEXANDER VITA 11.13 97 724 P
2 7443 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT VS 11.15 98 720 P
3 7281 OWUSU DYLAN RCG 11.54 97 634 P
4 8870 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE DS 11.83 98 574 P
5 7599 RAEMDONCK ROBIN VS 11.84 97 572 P
6 6986 DE RUYTER BAVO KAAG 11.94 98 552 P
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80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:52
Reeks:3
1 7102 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES ACW 11.73 98 595 P
2 7441 DE RICK ROBIN VS 12.00 98 540 P
3 7631 TINCK GILLES LAT 12.02 97 536 P
4 7316 VANDERMOSTEN TOM BERT 12.02 98 536 P
5 7243 BRUTSAERT BRAM VS 12.14 98 513 P
6 7151 STALPAERT ARNO VS 12.16 98 509 P
7298 GYSBRECHTS TOM OLSE NA 97 OP
80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:52
Reeks:4
1 7061 DE VRIENT EWOUT DEIN 12.24 97 493 P
2 7438 VEREECKEN SVEN VS 12.56 98 434 P
3 7332 GABRIEL MAARTEN VITA 12.62 97 423 P
4 7246 ELOOT BERT VS 12.67 98 415 P
5 7508 VAN DAMME BJARNE VITA 13.04 97 352 P
6 7145 GEERINCKX FLORIS VS 13.18 98 329 P
7 7295 DECKERS LODE OLSE 13.37 98 300 P
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=18:48
Reeks:1
1 7061 DE VRIENT EWOUT DEIN 3722.41 97 695 P
2 7328 LONGEVAL ALEXANDER VITA 3%22.77 97 691 P
3 7441 DE RICK ROBIN VS 3"25.29 98 668 P
4 7443 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT VS 3"36.76 98 569 P
5 7295 DECKERS LODE OLSE 3"37.15 98 566 P
6 7508 VAN DAMME BJARNE VITA 3744.92 97 503 P
7 7243 BRUTSAERT BRAM VS 3746.27 98 492 P
8 7332 GABRIEL MAARTEN VITA 3746.41 97 491 P
9 7145 GEERINCKX FLORIS VS 4716.97 98 280 P
10 7151 STALPAERT ARNO VS 4"20.51 98 259 P
7298 GYSBRECHTS TOM OLSE NA 97 OP
7246 ELOOT BERT VS NA 98 OP
7149 CORNELIS TIMO AVLO NA 97 OP
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=18:48
Reeks:2
1 7281 OWUSU DYLAN RCG 3702.79 97 885 P
2 7631 TINCK GILLES LAT 3709.94 97 813 P
3 8716 MONTILLA DIMITRI BAEX 3712.62 98 787 P
4 7599 RAEMDONCK ROBIN VS 3720.28 97 714 P
5 7158 LAUWAERT LAURENS VS 3722.67 98 692 P
6 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS VS 3"23.91 97 681 P
7 7156 D"HAEYER ARNE VS 3727.11 97 652 P
8 7102 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES ACW 3728.00 98 644 P
9 7316 VANDERMOSTEN TOM BERT 3729.24 98 633 P
10 8662 POTIER GUILLAUME RIWA 3"33.74 97 594 p
11 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE ARAC 3"34.13 97 501 P
12 8870 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE DS 3742.82 98 519 P
13 7438 VEREECKEN SVEN VS 3"48.68 98 474 P
14 6986 DE RUYTER BAVO KAAG 37"58.14 98 404 P
hoogspringen Min Heren stand 1& 2 Uur=15:41
Reeks:1
1 8716 MONTILLA DIMITRI BAEX 1.52m 98 698 P
2 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE ARAC 1.49m 97 665 P
3 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS VS 1.46m 97 632 P
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4 7438
5 7156
6 7281
7 8870
8 7149
9 7246
10 7599
11 7441
12 7631
13 7061
14 7243
15 7102
16 6986
17 8662
18 7316
19 7328
20 7295
21 7332
22 7443
23 7145
24 7158
25 7298
26 7508
27 7151
kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1
1 6930
2 7868
3 8716
4 8870
5 8662
6 7599
7 7316
8 7438
9 7102
10 7158
11 6986
12 7246
13 7298
14 7151
15 7145
16 7332
17 7281
18 7631
19 7443
20 7156
21 7328
22 7243
23 7441
24 7061
25 7508
26 7295
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verspringen Min Heren stand 2 Uur=18:05
Reeks:1
1 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS VS 5.38m 97 725 P
2 7156 D"HAEYER ARNE VS 4.75m 97 546 P
3 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE ARAC 4.71m 97 536 P
4 8716 MONTILLA DIMITRI BAEX 4.63m 98 514 P
5 7281 OWUSU DYLAN RCG 4.63m 97 514 P
6 7158 LAUWAERT LAURENS VS 4.57m 98 498 P
7 8662 POTIER GUILLAUME RIWA 4.43m 97 462 P
8 7316 VANDERMOSTEN TOM BERT 4.31m 98 431 P
9 8870 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE DS 4.29m 98 426 P
10 7443 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT VS 4.22m 98 408 P
11 6986 DE RUYTER BAVO KAAG 4.14m 98 388 P
12 7599 RAEMDONCK ROBIN VS 4.12m 97 384 P
13 7328 LONGEVAL ALEXANDER VITA 4.10m 97 379 P
14 7102 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES ACW  4.08m 98 374 P
15 7631 TINCK GILLES LAT 3.96m 97 345 P
16 7438 VEREECKEN SVEN VS 3.85m 98 319 P
17 7243 BRUTSAERT BRAM VS 3.78m 98 303 P
18 7151 STALPAERT ARNO VS 3.78m 98 303 P
19 7332 GABRIEL MAARTEN VITA 3.75m 97 296 P
20 7441 DE RICK ROBIN VS 3.72m 98 289 P
21 7061 DE VRIENT EWOUT DEIN 3.66m 97 276 P
22 7145 GEERINCKX FLORIS VS 3.39m 98 218 P
23 7508 VAN DAMME BJARNE VITA 3.26m 97 191 P
24 7295 DECKERS LODE OLSE 3.25m 98 189 P
7246 ELOOT BERT VS GP 98 OP
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